Meeting Agenda-tentative

Meeting Title County Commissioners Start Time

Date Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Place

9:00 Convene

9:00 Kiristy Titus, DES Coordinator - Storm shelter policy
9:30 Sean Mattern, Road Supervisor - Road Update

10:00 Chad Schmidt, Custodian - Community Room flooring
10:30

10:45

11:00

ITEMS TO BE DISCUSSED

Storm Shelter policy

Correspondence

Officers Reports, Travel Requests, June Payroll
Bills

Quarterly Reports

Community Room flooring

Utility Permit

County road striping

O 01NN AW -

Other

[
(=}

FUTURE MEETINGS:

1 July 23 - County Commissioners- 9:00 a.m.
2 July 23 - Park Board - 8:00 a.m. ??
3 August 6 - County Commissioners- 9:00 a.m.
4
5
6
7
8
9
10  Budget meetings at the call of the Chairman.

9:00 a.m.

Commissioner’s Room
Courthouse, Mohall, ND



